
Brekky 
   Kaiser bacon, fried egg, cheddar, rocket, tomato, house relish, aioli
       Don’t like bacon? Swap it for haloumi or smashed avocado
Smoked Salmon 
   Smoked salmon, cucumber, red onion, capers, cream cheese, dill 
Chipotle Chicken 
   Chipotle chicken, red cabbage slaw, jalapenos, dill pickles, aioli
Vegan Deli (vg) 
   Marinated artichoke, roast capsicum, cos, cherry tomatoes, vegan
   aioli, sundried tomato pesto
       Fancy a little bit of cheese? Why not add feta
Scout Deli 
   Ham off the bone, sopressa, roast capsicum, caramelised onion, rocket,
   provolone, dijon, aioli

Bagel Schmear 
   Bagel with your choice of schmear
   1. The OG – cream cheese & black pepper
   2. Cream cheese, salmon, lemon, dill
   3. Sun-dried tomato pesto (vg)

$19

$19.5

$19

$19

$19.5

$13

$8.5

$16.5

$9.5

$14.5/$21.5

$14/$18.5

$17

$28.5

$28.5

Toast 
   w/jam, peanut butter, honey, nutella or vegemite 
   Sourdough, plain, sesame or blueberry bagel
Fruit Toast 
   w/ lots of butter
Granola 
   Granola, coconut yoghurt, berries, maple syrup
Smashed Avocado (half or full serve)
   Feta, herbs, olive oil & lemon
Wholly Crumpets (half or full serve)
   Mascarpone, pear, apple, crushed pistachios, maple syrup
Fried Eggs 
   Fried eggs, buttered sourdough toast
Scout’s Honour (meat) 
   Kaiser bacon, fried eggs, pork & maple sausage, beans,    
   hash brown, mushroom, sourdough toast
Scout’s Honour (vego) 
   Smashed avocado, fried eggs, haloumi, beans, hash brown,  
   mushroom,

Fancy a sourdough toastie? Let us
know and we’ll transform your bagel
into a gourmet toastie.

Gluten free bread or bagel 
Roast cherry tomatoes 
Fried egg 
Smashed avocado 
Haloumi 
Roast mushrooms 
Kaiser bacon 
Pork & maple sausage 
Smoked salmon 
Hash brown

$3.5
$5.5
$5.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5
$4.5

Kid’s eggs on toast 
Kid’s cheesy toast 
Kid’s sausage on toast 
Kid’s beans on toast 
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$9.5
$8.5
$9.5
$8.5

Bagels

#43

additions kid’s menu

Not - Bagels



Iced Drinks

Smoothies

Freshly 
Squeezed Juice

Iced latte 
Iced long black 
Iced batch brew 
Saigon 
   Espresso, condensed milk
Iced chai 
Iced chocolate 
Iced moccha 
Iced strawberry matcha 

Banana & honey 
Mango, pineapple & coconut 
Banana, coffee, peanut butter 

Orange 
Carrot, celery, orange, ginger 
Watermelon, apple, mint 
Apple, cucumber, ginger 
Pineapple, orange 

$10.5
$11
$11.5
$11
$11.5

$11.5
$11.5
$11.5

$6/$7
$5.5/$6.5
$7.5
$8.5

$7.5
$8.5
$9.5
$8.5

Hot Drinks
Coffee by Bear Bones
   Cup 
   Mug 
   Single Origin batch brew
   Bottomless 

Extra shot 
Decaf 
Syrups 
   Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut
Milk alternatives 
   Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose Free

Teas by Calmer Sutra 
   Sticky chai
   Turmeric latte
   English breakfast
   Earl grey
   Peppermint, lemon myrtle
   Green tea

Hot Tonic 
   Ginger, pear, lime

Matcha

$5
$6.5
$6.5
+$2.5

$1
$1
$1

$1

$6.5

$6.5

$6.5

Catering available
Ask about our gift vouchers

15% Public Holiday surcharge applies
10% Sunday surcharge applies


