# SCOUT

# **Bagels**

Brekky	\$19
Kaiser bacon, fried egg, cheddar, rocket, tomato, house relish, aioli	
Don't like bacon? Swap it for haloumi or smashed avocado	
Smoked Salmon	\$19
Smoked salmon, cucumber, red onion, capers, cream cheese, dill	
Chipotle Chicken	\$19.5
Chipotle chicken, red cabbage slaw, jalapenos, dill pickles, aioli	
Vegan Deli (vg)	\$19
Marinated artichoke, roast capsicum, cos, cherry tomatoes, vegan	
aioli, sundried tomato pesto	
Fancy a little bit of cheese? Why not add feta	
Scout Deli	\$19.5
Ham off the bone, sopressa, roast capsicum, caramelised onion, rocke	t,
provolone, dijon, aioli	
Bagel Schmear	\$13
Bagel with your choice of schmear	
1 The OG - cream cheese & black pepper	

- 2. Cream cheese, salmon, lemon, dill
- 3. Sun-dried tomato pesto (vg)

# Not - Bagels

<b>-</b> .	<b>*</b>
Toast	\$8.5
w/jam, peanut butter, honey, nutella or vegemite	
Sourdough, plain, sesame or blueberry bagel	
Fruit Toast	\$9.5
w/ lots of butter	
Granola	\$16.5
Granola, coconut yoghurt, berries, maple syrup	
Smashed Avocado (half or full serve)	\$14.5/\$21.5
Feta, herbs, olive oil & lemon	
Wholly Crumpets (half or full serve)	\$14/\$18.5
Mascarpone, pear, apple, crushed pistachios, maple syrup	
Fried Eggs	\$17
Fried eggs, buttered sourdough toast	
Scout's Honour (meat)	\$28.5
Kaiser bacon, fried eggs, pork & maple sausage, beans,	
hash brown, mushroom, sourdough toast	
Scout's Honour (vego)	\$28.5
Smashed avocado, fried eggs, haloumi, beans, hash brown,	
mushroom,	

Fancy a sourdough toastie? Let us know and we'll transform your bagel into a gourmet toastie.

### ADDITIONS KID'S MENU

	_		
Gluten free bread or bagel Roast cherry tomatoes Fried egg Smashed avocado Haloumi Roast mushrooms Kaiser bacon Pork & maple sausage Smoked salmon Hash brown	\$3.5 \$5.5 \$5.5 \$6.5 \$6.5 \$7.5 \$7.5 \$7.5 \$4.5	Kid's eggs on toast Kid's cheesy toast Kid's sausage on toast Kid's beans on toast	\$9.5 \$8.5 \$9.5 \$8.5
Haloumi Roast mushrooms Kaiser bacon Pork & maple sausage Smoked salmon	\$6.5 \$6.5 \$7.5 \$7.5 \$7.5	Kid's beans on toast	\$8.5



#### **Hot Drinks** Coffee by Bear Bones \$5 Cup \$6.5 Mug Single Origin batch brew \$6.5 **Bottomless** +\$2.5 Extra shot \$1 Decaf \$1 Syrups \$1 Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut Milk alternatives \$1 Soy, Almond, Oat, Lactose Free Teas by Calmer Sutra \$6.5 Sticky chai Turmeric latte English breakfast Earl grey Peppermint, lemon myrtle

\$6.5

\$6.5

<b>T</b>	_
Ilmin	70
1 <i>7</i>   11	I N .
	Drin

Iced latte	\$6/\$7
Iced long black	\$5.5/\$6.5
Iced batch brew	\$7.5
Saigon	\$8.5
Espresso, condensed milk	
Iced chai	\$7.5
Iced chocolate	\$8.5
Iced moccha	\$9.5
Iced strawberry matcha	\$8.5

# **Smoothies**

Banana & honey	\$11.5
Mango, pineapple & coconut	\$11.5
Banana, coffee, peanut butter	\$11.5

# Freshly Squeezed Juice

Orange	\$10.5
Carrot, celery, orange, ginger	\$11
Watermelon, apple, mint	\$11.5
Apple, cucumber, ginger	\$11
Pineapple, orange	\$11.5

15% Public Holiday surcharge applies 10% Sunday surcharge applies

Green tea

Hot Tonic

Matcha

Ginger, pear, lime

Catering available Ask about our gift vouchers